RESULTATS, 2 AVRIL 2024

Rang N° paire
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108
9
105
101

102

107
104
103

106

Joueurs

Farideh Hank
Sonia Martin
Kathrin Ducotterd
Michelle Deliege
Nicole Proenca
Anne Lévy
Georges Kolly
Isabelle Python
Janine Zurkinden
Arianne Baeriswyl
Irene Buol
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Gérald Jan
Gerhard Kornfeld
Edy Crittin

Lucia Agazzi

Roger Geismann
Madeleine Kolly
Birgit Hofer
Anne-Lise Romanens
Sylvie Eugster
Danielle Cosandey
André Binggeli
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Stéphane Jorg
Jacqueline de Muralt
Heidi Fuhrer
Marie-Emmanuelle Gaimard
Sylvia Pulver
Rita Tissot
Isabelle Meyer
Heinz Fuhrer

Anne-Marie De Mont

MP
232.0
229.5
220.0
219.0
212.7
211.4
202.5
201.5
194.0
193.6
183.4
177.0
171.0
167.0
139.6
132.0
127.1

%
61.38
60.71
58.20
57.94
56.27
55.93
53.57
53.31
51.32
51.22
48.52
46.83
45.24
44.18
36.93
34.92
33.62
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2024/04/02/pair/3
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